
NAME CL LMC Skibb Skibb Cork Killarney Skibb Skibb Cork Munster TOTAL
Worst 

 tests
Best 7 of 9

Points 

diff
O/A

Ian White B 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 360 80 280 1st

Don Giles C 39 40 35 31 35 37 38 38 36 329 66 263 2nd

Liam Cashman D 38 34 33 36 37 38 39 37 38 330 67 263 3rd

Mike Mulcahy B 40 37 36 35 36 39 35 32 35 325 67 258 4th

Martin Walsh B1 37 35 32 30 31 34 40 36 37 312 61 251 5th

Alan Clarke B 35 32 40 28 34 36 33 35 33 306 60 246 6th

Connie Lynch B1 36 31 30 33 33 35 37 34 34 303 61 242 7th

Cian Power F 33 30 28 32 0 33 34 30 30 250 28 222 8th

Liam Croston E 0 38 38 37 38 0 0 33 31 215 0 215

Michael Cashman E 34 0 0 29 30 32 32 29 28 214 0 214 9th

Robert Beamish B 0 27 24 26 25 31 31 28 26 218 24 194 10th

Paddy Power B 0 39 37 39 0 0 0 39 39 193 0 193 NF

Tim Brady D 0 25 23 0 28 30 30 25 25 186 0 186 11th

Robert Fenlon B1 32 29 27 0 29 0 0 31 29 177 0 177

Michael Lynch B1 0 0 29 0 32 40 36 0 32 169 0 169

John Fenlon B1 30 26 25 0 27 0 0 27 27 162 0 162

Billy Neville F 0 24 22 27 26 0 0 24 24 147 0 147

Mark Guerin C 31 28 26 0 0 0 0 26 23 134 0 134

Peter Falvey E 0 0 39 38 39 0 0 0 0 116 0 116 NF

Peter Desmond C 0 36 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 104 NF

Victor Beamish B 0 33 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 64 NF
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NAME CL LMC Skibb Skibb Cork Killarney Skibb Skibb Cork Munster TOTAL
worst 

tests

Best 7  

of 9

O/A

Place

Class

Place

Class A 999 999

A

Class B1

Martin Walsh B1 10 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 10 86 17 69 1st.

Connie Lynch B1 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 85 18 67 2nd

John Fenlon B1 7 7 6 0 6 0 0 7 6 39 0 39 4th

Michael Lynch B1 0 0 8 0 9 10 9 0 8 44 0 44 5th

Robert Fenlon B1 8 8 7 0 7 0 0 8 7 45 0 45 3rd

Class B

Paddy Power B 0 9 9 9 0 0 0 9 9 45 0 45 4th.

Robert Beamish B 0 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 52 6 46 3rd.

Alan Clarke B 9 7 10 7 8 8 8 8 7 72 14 58 2nd.

Mike Mulcahy B 10 8 8 8 9 9 9 7 8 76 15 61 1st.

Ian White B 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 20 70 1st O/V

Class C

Don Giles C 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 89 19 70 2nd. O/V

Mark Guerin C 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 9 9 44 0 44 1st.

Peter Desmond C 0 10 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 NF

Class D

Liam Cashman D 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 70 0 70 3rd. O/V

Tim Brady D 0 9 9 0 9 9 9 10 10 65 0 65 1st.

Class E

Liam Croston E 0 10 9 9 9 0 0 10 10 57 0 57 2nd.

Mike Cashman E 10 0 0 8 8 10 10 9 9 64 0 64 1st.

Peter Falvey E 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 NF

Class F

Billy Neville F 0 9 9 9 10 0 0 9 9 55 0 55 2nd.

Cian Power F 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 80 10 70 1st.

Class L

L

Class G

G
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